NO
38
86
89
60
82

55

45
39
27
83

23
73
96
65
48

68
42
62

84
il
85

64
28

41
52
43
56

20

40

50
94
70
63
78
59

NO
61

75
88
74
57

46

76
87

79
72

67
93
81
47

51
44
53

NO
34
30

31
32
29

FORWARD (40)
Rudolfs Balcers
Joachim Blichfeld
Justin Brazeau
Rourke Chartier
Ivan Chekhovich

Sasha Chmelevski

Tim Clifton
Logan Couture
Joonas Donskoi
Matt Fonteyne
Dylan Gambrell

Barclay Goodrow
Noah Gregor
Jake Gricius

Jayden Halbgewachs
Tomas Hertl
Evander Kane

Melker Karlsson

Vladislav Kotkov
Kevin Labanc

Maxim Letunov
Jonathon Martin
Colby McAuley

John McCarthy
Jacob McGrew
Timo Meier
Joe Pavelski
Vincent Praplan
Lukas Radil
Filip Sandberg
Alex Schoenborn

Marcus Sorensen

Antti Suomela
Joe Thornton
Chris Tierney
Kyle Topping
Alexander True
Jeffrey Viel
Evan Weinger
Manuel Wiederer

DEFENSE (19)
Justin Braun
Michael Brodzinski
Brent Burns
Dylan DeMelo
Nick DeSimone
Brenden Dillon
Cody Donaghey

Cavan Fitzgerald
Zach Frye

Thomas Gregoire
Tim Heed

Ryan Merkley
Jacob Middleton
Keaton Middleton

Jeremy Roy

Joakim Ryan

Radim Simek
Marc-Edouard Vlasic
Kyle Wood

GOALTENDER (6)
Antoine Bibeau
Aaron Dell
Zachary Emond
Martin Jones
Josef Korenar
Max Paddock

HT
511
62
6'6
511
510

61
61
60
511
60

62
60
6'3
58
62
62
60
64
511

64
62
60

61

510
60
511
60
64
510
61

511

60
64
61
511
6'5
62
60
61

HT
62
511
6'5
61
62
64
61

60
61

511
511

511
6'3
6'5
60

511

511
61
6'5

HT
6'3
60
6'3
64
61
62

175
180
220
190
180

190

190
200
190
180
185

215
180
200
165
215
210
180
210
185

180
215
185

195
190
210
190
190
205
190
200

175

180
220
195
185
200
205
195
180

205
195
230
195
185
230
190

190
200

185
180

170
210
235
185
185

200
205
220

205
205
165
190
185
155
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BORN
4/8/97
TM7/98
2/2/98
4/3/96
1/4199

6/9/99

5/22/92
3/28/89
4/13/92
11/30/97
8/26/96

2/26/93
7/28/98
10/13/99
3122197
11/12/93
8/2/91
7/18/90
1/8/00
12/12/95

2/20/96
8/23/95
5/28/96

8/9/86
2/25/99
10/8/96
711/84
6/10/94

8/5/90
7123194
12/12/95

4[7/92

3/17/94
71279
711/94

11/18/99

7197

1/28/97

4118/97

11/21/96

BORN
211087
5/28/95

3/9/85

51/93
11/21/94
11/13/90
5/10/96

8/23/96
3/25/94

7115/98
1127/91

8/14/00
1/2/96
2/10/98
514/97
6/17/93

9/20/92
3/30/87
5/4/96

BORN
5/1/94
5/4/89
6/20/00
1/10/90
1/31/98
6/15/00

SHARKS 2018 TRAINING CAMP ROSTER

BIRTHPLACE
Liepaja, Latvia
Frederikshavn, Denmark
New Liskeard, Ontario
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan
Yekatrinburg, Russia

Northville, Michigan

Matawan, New Jersey
Guelph, Ontario
Raahe, Finland

Wetaskiwin, Alberta
Bonney Lake, Washington

Toronto, Ontario
Edmonton, Alberta
Colorado Springs, Colorado
Emerald Park, Saskatchewan
Prague, Czech
Vancouver, British Colulmbia
Lychsele, Sweden
Moscow, Russia
Staten Island, New York

Moscow, Russia
Winnipeg, Manitoba
Sherwood Park, Alberta

Boston, Massachusetts
Orange, California
Herisau, Switzerland
Plover, Wisconsin
Sierre, Switzerland
Caslav, Czech Republic
Stockholm, Sweden
Minot, North Dakota

Sodertalje, Sweden

Espoo, Finland
London, Ontario
Keswick, Ontario

Ganges, British Columbia
Copenhagen, Denmark
Rimouski, Quebec
El Segundo, California
Deggendorf, Germany

BIRTHPLACE
Minneapolis, Minnesota
Ham Lake, Minnesota
Barrie, Ontario
London, Ontario
East Amherst, New York
New Westminster, British Columbia
St. John's, Newfoundland

Boston, Massachusetts
Spokane, Washington

Sherbrooke, Quebec
Goteborg, Sweden

Mississauga, Ontario
Stratford, Ontario
Edmonton, Alberta
Richelieu, Quebec

Rumson, New Jersey

Miada Boleslav, Czech Republic
Montreal, Quebec
Waterloo, Ontario

BIRTHPLACE
Victoriaville, Quebec
Airdrie, Alberta
St-Cyprien, Quebec
North Vancouver, British Columbia
Vystrkov, Czech Republic
Brandon, Manitoba

2017-18 TEAM
San Jose
Portland
North Bay
San Jose
Baie-Comeau
San Jose
Ottawa
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Everett
Denver
San Jose
San Jose
Moose Jaw/Victoria
Portland
Moose Jaw
San Jose
Buffalo/San Jose
San Jose
Chicoutimi
San Jose
San Jose
Connecticut
San Jose
Allen
San Jose
San Jose
Spokane
San Jose
San Jose
Kloten HC
Moscow
San Jose
Allen
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
JyP HT Jyvaskyla
San Jose
San Jose
Kelowna
San Jose
Acadie-Bathurst
Brandon/Portland
San Jose

2017-18 TEAM
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Brampton
Belleville
San Jose

Alaska-Fairbanks
San Jose
Sherbrooke
San Jose
San Jose
Guelph
San Jose
Saginaw
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Tucson

2017-18 TEAM
San Jose
San Jose

Rouyn-Noranda
San Jose

Dukla Jihlava
Regina

LGE
AHL
WHL
OHL
AHL
QMJHL
AHL
OHL
AHL
AHL
NHL
NHL
WHL
NCHC
NHL
NHL
WHL
WHL
WHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
QMJHL
NHL
AHL
HE
AHL
ECHL
AHL
AHL
WHL
NHL
NHL
Swiss-A
KHL
AHL
ECHL
AHL
NHL
AHL

SM-ligga

NHL
NHL
WHL
AHL
QMJHL
WHL
AHL

LGE
NHL
AHL
NHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
ECHL
AHL
AHL
WCHA
AHL
QMJHL
NHL
AHL
OHL
AHL
OHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
AHL
NHL
AHL

LGE
AHL
NHL
QMJHL
NHL
Czech
WHL

GP
67
56
68
28
65

68

36
78
66
72
M

47
60
69
72
79
78
Il
61
7

36
53
34
28
56
65
81
82
47
51
45
42

32
23

47
82
66
68
58
65
52

GP
81
45
82
63
59
81
54

46
35
"
67
29
10
63
67
64
20
62

67
81
49

GP
43
29
24
60

33

MIN
2406
1522
1360
3416
494
1738

GAA
237
264
3.26
255
219
29

PTS
48
56
75
21
60
9
76
4
9
61
32
88
43
0
14
65
2%
129
46
54
19
49
40
4
2
1
20
8
2
38
36
66
39
38
14
15
2
7
18
60
36
40
65
2
62
57
16

P
33
7
67
20
20
22
16
0
13
34
2
69
"
5
67
28
24
8
12
2
27
32
19

W-L-T
23-14-2
15-5-4
9-10-1
30-22-6
4-5-0
19-7-1

127
23
30

PIM
28
34
46
34

60
20

32
100

SO0

o~ roOo NG

ACQ
ED/15
ED/16
TOM8
ED/14
EDN7

EDN7

FANMT
ED/07
FA/15
FA/18
ED/16

FA/14
ED/16
TOM8
FANMT
ED/12
TRM8
FA/14
FA/18
ED/14

TR/16
FA/16
FANMT

FA/15
EDN7
ED/15
ED/03
FA/18
FA/18
FANMT
ED/14

FA/16

FA/18
TRI05
ED/12
TON8
FAMT
FA/18
FA/18
ED/16

ACQ
ED/07
ED/13
TR
ED/M1
FAMT
TRN4
TRI18

FA/15
FAT

FA/18
FA/16

ED/18
FA/16
TON8
ED/15
ED/12

FAT
ED/05
TR/18

GA
95
67
74
145
18
84

ACQ
FAMT
FA/14
ED/18
TRI5
FAMT
TON8



